DATE

2019

2019
2019
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

3/25/2019

FUND NAME
10 GENERALCOUNTY FUND

14 JUSTICECOURTHOUSE SECURITY
16 SECURITY FEES FUND
17 JURY FUND

18 LAW LIBRARY FUND

19 SPECIALPROJECT ROAD & BRIDG
20 ROAD &BRIDGE FUND

21 ROAD &BRIDGE #1 FUND

22 ROAD &BRIDGE #2 FUND

23 ROAD &BRIDGE #3 FUND

24 ROAD &BRIDGE #4 FUND

25 CHAPTER19: FY 2012

26 CHAPTER19: FY 2011

27 CHAPTER19: FY 2003

28 JUSTICECOURT TECHNOLOGY
29 JUSTICECOURT TECHNOLOGY-1P2
30 COUNTY& DISTRICT CRT TECH
31 PARK FUND

33 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND
34 PRE-TRIAL-CLASS C MISD. FUND

35 INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011
36 VITAL STATISTICS

37 COUNTYCLERK ARCHIVE

40 DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND
41 VICTIMOF CRIME FUND

42 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT 2017
43 COUNTYCLERK R&M FUND

44 DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND

47 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND

48 COUNTYATTORNEY FUND

49 DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUN

50 VEHICLEINVENTORY TAX ACCOUN
51 FAMILYAND PROTECTIVE SERVIC
52 2018 RIFLE PLATE GRANT

53 SHERIFFSEIZED ACCOUNT

cD

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MARCH

CHECKING
ACCOUNT
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

VH INV TAX
MAIN
MAIN

SO SEIZED

CHECKING
AMOUNT
500
1,000.00
2,500.00
800

100
3,167,879.67
5,000,000.00
11,521.56
51,645.78
5,000.00
143,377.80
24,864.18
610,607.16

CURRENT
OBLIGATIONS

{117,671.90)

(10,159.30)
{2,382.77)

495,735.50
395,135.19
556,980.78
569,500.03

(7,804.27)
(3,558.60)
(4,626.19)
(14,848.38)

36,227.24
16,050.32
12,263.44

10,151.00
7,814.20

{1,220.00)
(11,580.00)

10,115.04
114,096.46
6,926.00

121,194.17 (65.88)

152,366.80
14,296.37
2,057.18
2,002.92
23,574.00
45,137.52

21,779.01

EXTENDED
FUND TOTAL

500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

800.00

100.00

3,050,207.77
5,000,000.00
11,521.56
51,645.78
5,000.00
143,377.80
14,704.88
608,224.39
487,931.23
391,576.59
552,354.59
554,651.65

36,227.24
16,050.32
12,263.44
10,151.00

7,814.20

8,895.04
102,516.46
6,926.00
121,128.29

152,366.80
14,296.37
2,057.18
2,002.92
23,574.00
45,137.52

21,779.01



DATE

2019
2019

2018

2018
2019
2018
2019
20138

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

2019

2018

12019
2019
2019

2018

2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

2019

2019
2019

3/25/2019

FUND NAME
54 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACC
55 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FU

56 SHERIFFFORFEITURE FUND

57 CAPITALMURDER FUND

58 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PR
59 SHERIFFCOMMISSARY FUND

60 2017 VEST GRANT

63 2017 1&S

64 2004 ROW 1&5/2011 SERIES

65 TITUS COUNTY 2012 “A" BOND |

66 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND |

67 2007 LOOP BOND
68 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND 1&S

69 2016 1&S

71 FEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016

72 FEMA PRECINCT #2 2015-2016
73 TiITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND
75 2004 RIGHT OF WAY

76 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND

77 FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016
78 FEMA PREC. #4 2015-2016
79 PREC #3CETRZ GRANT

83 COMMISSARY STORE

84 ELECTION FUND

85 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND
86 INSURANCE FUND

90 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND

91 COUNTYCLERK CASH BOND ACCT
92 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MARCH

CHECKING
ACCOUNT
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORF
cb
FORFEIT
SO FORFEIT
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
2017 1&S
CD 2017 1&S
ROW &S

CD 04 ROWI&RS
‘12ABNDI&S

CD '12ABNDI&S
‘12BBNDI&S

CD ‘12BNDI&S

O7LB I&S
09 BND I1&S

CD 0S BNDI&S
2016 1&S

CD 2016 1&S
MAIN

MAIN
MAIN
2004 ROW
CD 04 ROW
LOOP
CD LOOP CONST
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
COMM STORE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN INS
INS CLAIMS
DIST CLK
DIST CLK
BAIL BOND
BBB ACCT

CHECKING
AMOUNT
29,138.41
84,046.68
250,000.00
4,500.00
18,954.68
60,000.00
1,552.38
59,226.65

28,559.76
500,000.00
21,666.49

87,706.18
800,000.00
88,621.39
200,000.00

94,107.61

110,961.73

5,873.67
80,086.52
3,500,000.00
412,764.31
2,000,000.00

6,606.61
209,902.94
182,370.05
653,662.83
43,408.90
190,293.22
347,543.00
147,539.25
0.01

CURRENT
OBLIGATIONS

{805.86)

(26,603.00)
(2,067.91)

TRANSFER

EXTENDED
FUND TOTAL

29,138.41
84,046.68
250,000.00
4,500.00
18,954.68
60,000.00
1,552.38
58,420.79
28,559.76
500,000.00
21,666.49

87,706.18
800,000.00
88,621.39
200,000.00

94,107.61

110,961.73

5,873.67
80,086.52
3,500,000.00
412,764.31
2,000,000.00

6,606.61
183,299.94
180,302.14
653,662.83

43,408.90
190,293.22
347,543.00
147,539.25

0.01



COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MARCH

DATE 3/25/2019
CHECKING
FUND NAME ACCOUNT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
2019 96 GENERALFIXED ASSETS
2019 97 GENERALL/T DEBT ACCOUNT GRO
2019 98 PAYROLLCLEARING FUND PAYROLL
TOTAL
CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNTBALANCE - MAIN
ACCOUNTBALANCE - VH INV TAX
ACCOUNTBALANCE - S0 SEIZED
ACCOUNTBALANCE - DA SEIZED
ACCOUNTBALANCE - DRUG FORF
ACCOUNTBALANCE - FORFEIT
ACCOUNTBALANCE - SO FORFEIT
ACCOUNTBALANCE - 2017 I&S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - ROW I&S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - 04 ROWI&S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - '12ABNDI&S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - '12BBNDI&S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - '12BNDI&S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - 09 BND &S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - 2016 1&S
ACCOUNTBALANCE - 2004 ROW
ACCOUNTBALANCE - 04 ROW
ACCOUNTBALANCE - LOOP
ACCOUNTBALANCE - LOOP CONST
ACCOUNTBALANCE - COMM STORE
ACCOUNTBALANCE - INS CLAIMS
ACCOUNTBALANCE - DIST CLK
ACCOUNTBALANCE - BAIL BOND
ACCOUNTBALANCE - BBB ACCT
TOTAL

CHECKING CURRENT EXTENDED
AMOUNT OBLIGATIONS FUND TOTAL
50,000.00 50,000.00
50,326.39 50,326.39
51,963.24 51,963.24
112,953.36 112,953.36
22,117,535.58 {203,394.06) 21,914,141.52
203,394.06 Net Change
CHECK
12,738,871.31 12,535,477.25
45,137.52 45,137.52
21,775.01 21,779.01
29,138.41 29,138.41
334,046.68 334,046.68
4,500.00 4,500.00
18,954.68 18,554.68
528,559.76 528,559.76
21,666.49 21,666.49
887706.18 887,706.18
88,621.39 88,621.39
200,000.00 200,000.00
94107.61 94,107.61
110,961.73 110,961.73
80,086.52 80,086.52
3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00
412764.31 412,764.31
2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
6606.61 6,606.61
43,408.90 43,408.90
537,836.22 537,836.22
147,539.25 147,539.25
265,243.00 265,243.00

22,117,535.58

_21,914,14152



